
Boys Basketball Final Schedule 
2025-2026  

 
Date  Boys Basketball 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 SMC @ WP 
SH @KOR 

Monday December 8, 205 KOR @ WP 

Tuesday December 9, 2025 None 

Thursday, December 11, 2025  SMC @ SH 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025  WP @ SH 
KOR @ SMC 

Thursday, December 18, 2025  SMC @ WP 
SH @ KOR 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026  None 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026  SH @ SMC 
WP @ KOR 

Thursday, January 15, 2026  SMC @ KOR  
WP @ SH 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 SH @ SMC 
WP @ KOR 

EXAM BLACKOUT – JANUARY 22-JANUARY 30, 2026 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026  KOR @ SMC 
SH @ WP 

Thursday, February 5, 2026  WP@ SMC 
KOR @ SH 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026                           Semi Finals  4th @ 1st
  

                3rd @ 2nd 

Thursday, February 12, 2026  None 

Friday, February 13, 2026  City Championships  

 
Boys Basketball Game Start Times: Junior – 5:30 and Senior – 7pm 


